UROLOGY FACULTY MENTORS

Nelson Bennett, MD

Galter 20™ floor

(312) 695-6124
Nelson.jr@northwestern.edu

Areas of interest:

>

>
>

Male reproductive medicine and
surgery

Andrology

Erectile dysfunction

Robert Brannigan, MD

Galter 20™ floor

(312) 695-6124
r-brannigan@northwestern.edu

Areas of interest:

>

>
>

>

Male reproductive medicine and
surgery

Ejaculatory disorders

Fertility preservation in men with
cancer

Men’s reproductive health

William Catalona, MD
Galter 20™ floor

(312) 695-6124
wcatalona@nm.org

Areas of interest:

VVVY

Prostate cancer

Genetics of prostate cancer
Novel testing for prostate cancer
Nerve sparing prostatectomy

Earl Cheng, MD

Ann & Robert H. Lurie Children’s
Hospital of Chicago
echeng@Iluriechildrens.org

Areas of interest:

>

Pediatric urology

Daniel Dalton, MD
676 N. St. Clair (Arkes), 18t floor
daltond12@rcn.com

Areas of interest:

>

>
>

Bladder cancer, kidney cancer,
prostate cancer

Stone disease

Robotic surgery

Edward Gong, MD

Ann & Robert H. Lurie Children’s
Hospital of Chicago
egong@I|uriechildrens.org

Areas of interest:

>

Pediatric urology

John Hairston, MD
Galter 20™ floor
(312) 695-6124
jhairsto@nm.org

Areas of interest:

VV VYV

Male and female incontinence
Voiding dysfunction

Pelvic reconstruction
Neurourology
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Matthias Hofer, MD, PhD
Galter 20™ floor

(312) 695-6124
m-hofer@northwestern.edu

Areas of interest:
» Male reconstructive surgery

Emilie Johnson, MD, MPH

Ann & Robert H. Lurie Children’s
Hospital of Chicago
ekjohnson@Iuriechildrens.org

Areas of interest:
» Pediatric urology

Stephanie Kielb, MD
20% floor Galter
(312) 695-6124

skielb@nm.org

Areas of interest:

Bladder cancer

Pelvic floor dysfunction
Fistula repair

Neurogenic bladder disease

VVVYVY

James Kozlowski, MD
20™ floor Galter
(312) 695-6125
jkozlows@nm.org

Areas of interest:
» Urologic oncology
» Reconstructive surgery
» Medical student education

Shilajit Kundu, MD
20™ floor Galter
(312) 695-6125
skundu@nm.org

Areas of interest:

Urologic oncology

Cancer genetics

Robotic surgery

Multimodal therapy for advanced
cancers

VVVYVYVY

William Lin, MD
676 N. St. Clair (Arkes), 18 floor
w-lin@northwestern.edu

Areas of interest:
» Erectile dysfunction
» Laparoscopic and robotic surgery
» Male infertility

Dennis Liu, MD

Ann & Robert H. Lurie Children’s
Hospital of Chicago
dbliu@luriechildrens.org

Areas of interest:
» Pediatric urology

Max Maizels, MD

Ann & Robert H. Lurie Children’s
Hospital of Chicago
max.maizels@gmail.com

Areas of interest:
» Pediatric urology
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Kelly Maxwell, MD
676 N. St. Clair (Arkes), 18 floor
k-maxwell@northwestern.edu

Areas of interest:

Urologic oncology

Robotic surgery

Female urinary incontinence
Stone disease

YV VYV

Joshua Meeks, MD, PhD

20 floor Galter

(312) 695-6125
joshua.meeks@northwestern.edu

Areas of interest:
» Urologic oncology
» Reconstructive surgery following
cancer
> Robotic surgery
> Genetics

Robert Nadler, MD

20" floor Galter

(312) 695-6124
r-nadler@northwestern.edu

Areas of interest:
> Robotic surgery
» Minimally invasive management of
kidney stones
» Outcomes of erectile function
following robotic prostatectomy

Kent Perry, MD
20" floor Galter
(312) 695-6125
kentperry@nm.org

Areas of interest:
» Urologic oncology
» Minimally invasive surgery
» Stone disease

Anthony Schaeffer, MD

16" Floor Tarry

(312) 908-8145
ajschaeffer@northwestern.edu

Areas of interest:
» Urinary tract infections
> Prostatitis
» Chronic pelvic pain syndrome

Edward Schaeffer, MD, PhD
16" Floor Tarry

(312) 908-1615
e-schaeffer@northwestern.edu

Areas of interest:
» Prostate Cancer
» Prostate cancer genetics
» Prostate cancer outcome
disparities
» Surgical quality improvement

Elizabeth Yerkes, MD

Ann & Robert H. Lurie Children’s
Hospital of Chicago
eyerkes@|uriechildrens.org

Areas of interest:
» Pediatric urology
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